MILTECH 9117 TSN is a member of the super-
speed ethernet switches, aimed at providing
advanced timing solutions for military
applications on top of a standard Ethernet switch.
Providing 8 x 10/100/1000Base-T ports, 4 x
100/1000/10GBase-T, 4 x 1/10G F/O, 1PPS, and
10MHz (In and Out), this switch is designed to
support networking and precise timing

A B
C D
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1-9117TSN-010 16 Port, 1G/10G Military Grade Ethernet Switch with TSN , Red Hat Enterprise Linux, 10G Single-Mode Fiber
1-9117TSN-011 16 Port, 1G/10G Military Grade Ethernet Switch with TSN + 200Mbps* Cisco Router License, 10G Single-Mode Fiber
1-9117TSN-110 16 Port, 1G/10G Military Grade Ethernet Switch with TSN , Red Hat Enterprise Linux, 10G Multi-Mode Fiber
1-9117TSN-111 16 Port, 1G/10G Military Grade Ethernet Switch with TSN + 200Mbps* Cisco Router License, 10G Multi-Mode Fiber
2-CBL9116TSNKIT MILTECH 9116TSN Cable Set with Multi-Mode Fibers
2-CBL9116TSNKIT2 MILTECH 9116TSN Cable Set with Single-Mode Fibers
Networking
Products